
 

 

 

 

 

BPT Second Allotment ( 2021-22 Academic year) 
09/11/2021 to 12/11/2021 

 
 General  Merit – 4 seats (2 seats vacancy) 

 
 

SI.No 
 

Application No 
 

Name of Student 
 

Total Marks 
 

Average marks 
 

1 
 

1007 
 
Hitha Venugopal 

 
572 

 
95.33 

 
2 

 
940 

 
Mayukha.S 

 
567 

 
94.5 

 
 Christian Merit – 3 seats (1 seat vacancy) 

 
1 

 
944 

 
Jafna V.T 

 
284 

 
94.67 

 
RC Merit – 3 seats ( 2 seats vacancy) 

 
1 

 
983 

 
Amal K.G 

 
566 

 
94.33 

 
2 

 
1013 

 
Angel Rose Mathew 

 
563 

 
93.83 

 
Archdiocese Merit – 5 seats (No vacancy) 

 


