BPT Second Allotment (2021-22 Academic year) 09/11/2021 to 12/11/2021

General Merit – 4 seats (2 seats vacancy)

SI.No	Application No	Name of Student	Total Marks	Average marl
1	1007	Hitha Venugopal	572	95.33
2	940	Mayukha.S	567	94.5
	Chri	stian Merit – 3 seats (1 sea	at vacancy)	1
1	944	Jafna V.T	284	94.67
	RO	Merit – 3 seats (2 seats	vacancy)	T
	983	Amal K.G	566	94.33
1				